3/4/23, 5:38 PM

Race Date : 04-03-2023

Fortis TOTE

PRESS REPORT
Venue : BNG

Report Date

: 04-03-2023

PLACE
EIE1]}

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP
DIV

1 4 4-8-12-13
2 4 4-7-3-6
3 2 5-2-7-1
4 10 6-1-4-10
5 4 8-4-5-2
6 5 5-7-3-6
7 1 3-1-7-5
8 5 14-11-6-8
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1

WINNER

FORE
CAST
58
406
88
537
130
50
200
20091

Dividends

605

4062

1474

0

C/O (326806)

7





